DS102 Series
non-stationary security soundmasking generators
FEATURES
o Analog Non-Deterministic Non-Stationary
random soundmasking generator
o One or two channel configurations
o Three soundmasking spectra to select from:
Pink, White, and Superwhite

Power: 120 Volt, 60 Hz, fused.  See listing above for specific model power consumption.
Finish: Black with gold silk screening.  Metal side panels for shelf mount, or black "L" adapters for rack mount.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS1020R, DS1020S – Non-Stationary
Soundmasking Conditioner  (one channel).
Shipping weight: 17 lbs.
DS1021R, DS1021S – Non-Stationary
Soundmasking Conditioner / Mixer  (one channel).
Shipping weight: 18 lbs.
DS1024R, DS1024S – Non-Stationary
Soundmasking Conditioner / Mixer  (two channels).
Shipping weight: 19 lbs.
Note:
R suffix denotes rack mount unit